Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

Class

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Laser
Radial

Nat
LAT

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

2019 Purjetamise Eesti MV, Parnu Purjetamisnadal 2019

Sailno

207538

198225

216048

189676

198218

20372

196340

200863

197330

212066

213452

210562

203720

192685

20102

212227

181412

192659

169260

177933

19638

159315

213702

189360

189361

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Entries:

Parnu Jahtklubi

Péarnu Purjetamisnéadal 14.06.19 1.pédev

Helmsname Club

Estere
Kumpina

Silver
Vahstein

Johannes
Hubert Pukk

Peeter Kaju

Daniel
Rautel

Liis Annus

Kaspar
Raus

Markus [IN

Luca
Remmel

Harri Kurg

Oskar Altrov

Marti Kutt

Elisa Tamm

Oskar
Villem
Tiidemann

Kert-Joonas
Hanson

Brigitta
Paasalu

Karl Ader

Gertu-Liis
Valgma

Kirill
Semenov

Thor Kaspar
Marvet

Tom Aasma

Nele Leit-
Teetlaus

Eke Madis
Habakuk

Tristan Must

Johanna
Taggu

RYC

Saaremaa
Merispordi
Selts
R.O.P.K.

Saaremaa
Merispordi
Selts

Saaremaa
Merispordi
Selts
R.O.P.K.
R.O.P.K.
TJIK
R.O.P.K.
TIK
R.O.P.K.
KJK/SMS

R.O.P.K.

R.O.P.K.

R.O.P.K.

R.O.P.K.

Saaremaa
Merispordi
Selts

KJK

PJK

KJK
R.O.P.K.
PJK

KJK

R.O.P.K.

PJK

Overall

Woman U21Girls

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

Woman

U21Girls

U21Girls

U21Girls

U21Girls

U21Girls

U21Girls

U21Girls

U21Girls

26, Scoring system: Appendix A

u19
u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

u19

Telefon

37129240853

5516047

5155972

5516047

5516047

53065995

56951538

55591022

56615022

55923685

5103739

53061132

5011240

53017457

55598894

37256577075

5516047

58831230

56050874

53310160

5034972

53637171

3725919299

53059899

56450718

Country R1
Latvia (4.0)
Eesti 1.0
Eesti 2.0
Eesti (5.0)
Eesti 6.0
Eesti 3.0
Eesti (8.0)
Eesti (7.0)
Eesti (11.0)
Eesti 10.0
Eesti (22.0)
Eesti 12.0
Eesti 9.0
Eesti 14.0
Eesti 13.0
Eesti 15.0
Eesti 16.0
Eesti 18.0
Eesti (24.0)
Eesti 19.0
Eesti 20.0
Eesti 17.0
Eesti 21.0
Eesti (23.0)
Eesti (25.0)

R2
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(8.0)

6.0

5.0

7.0

10.0

(12.0)

9.0

(13.0)

(14.0)

(15.0)

16.0

(19.0)

17.0

21.0

18.0

(22.0)

23.0

(25.0)

20.0

24.0

R3
1.0

(5.0)

(4.0)

2.0

3.0

(9.0)

7.0

6.0

8.0

11.0

13.0

10.0

14.0

(17.0)

12.0

(18.0)

16.0

(21.0)

15.0

(22.0)

19.0

(24.0)

20.0

23.0

25.0

Total
6.0

8.0

9.0

17.0

18.0

20.0

20.0

29.0

33.0

44.0

35.0

37.0

42.0

40.0

49.0

51.0

56.0

60.0

59.0

61.0

64.0

66.0

66.0

74.0

Nett
2.0

3.0

5.0

6.0

9.0

9.0

12.0

13.0

18.0

21.0

22.0

22.0

23.0

25.0

25.0

31.0

32.0

35.0

36.0

37.0

39.0

40.0

41.0

43.0

49.0



Rank Class Nat Sailno Helmsname Club Woman U21Girls U19 Telefon
26th Laser LAT 214135 Agija Elerte Sailing Woman U21Girls 37127884550
Radial Academy
/ Club 360

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

Country R1
Latvia (27.0
DNC)

R2 R3
270 270
DNC DNC

Total Nett
81.0 54.0



